PARENCOMPETITIESTAND VIJFDE RONDE

2023 - 2024
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Antoon Nooijen & Maria Nooijen
Marie-Louise Brandt & Helmie Ploegmakers
Martien Egelmeers & Sjef Egelmeers
Magda Rijerse & Rikie Simons

Riek Hurkmans & Francien van de Weijer
Gerjan Schouten & Teun v.d. Tillaart
Anny Goossens & Leny Winkelmolen
Martin van den Broek & Jo van den Broek
Maria Ophey & José van Wel

Frans-Jozef Swinkels & Marita Swinkels
Anny Barten & Jeanne Herben

Jan Penninx & Nelly Penninx

Doriet Janssen & Corry Queens

Degraderen paren 11, 12 en13

Bart van den Eijnde & Jan Leenders
Annie van Berlo & Maria van Griensven

Ad Brandt & Jan Verheijen

Rina Bloemers & John Bloemers

Maria Bouw & Riek Verbakel

Gerrit van Beers & Jac van de Mortel

Joke v. Hoogstraten & Hans v. Hoogstraten
Leny van den Bosch & Mari van den Bosch
Tony Adriaans & Ans van den Eijnde

Rini Swinkels & Annie Swinkels

Marga Bos & Teddy de Jager

Gemma van der Burgt & Lizette Engels
Harrie Leenders & Annie Leenders

Maria Kuijpers & Maria Sleegers

Riek van der Velden & Anny van Disseldorp
Marga v.d. Elsen & Ton v.d. Nieuwenhof

Promoveren paren 1,2 en 3

56,29
55,22
54,31
53,75
53,45
53,19
49,24
48,06
47,71
47,1

45,28
44,89
44,08

55,11
54,17
53,33
52,28
51,47
51,37
50,8

50,19
49,57
49,08
54,14
45,72
45,11
43,15
39,04



